
2023 AusCycling Elite, U19 and Para Track National Championships

Date: 15th- 19th March 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 16 2023 7:02:46pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 51f: Para Pursuit  WB Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 149 Candice KENNEDY (SA) 3:36.739
Kelly FETTES - Pilot

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.472 23.472 (1)
Lap 2 16.736 40.209 (1)
Lap 3 17.187 57.396 (1)
Lap 4 17.314 1:14.711 (1)
Lap 5 17.372 1:32.083 (1)
Lap 6 17.441 1:49.524 (1)
Lap 7 17.489 2:07.014 (1)
Lap 8 17.562 2:24.576 (1)
Lap 9 17.794 2:42.371 (1)

Lap 10 17.975 3:00.346 (1)
Lap 11 18.140 3:18.487 (1)
Lap 12 18.252 3:36.739 (1)


